
2024 NATIONAL FINALS HIGH SCORES

HIGH SCORE SOLOS ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Solo Daylight Artistry in Motion Dance & Fit
Co Star Solo My Way Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star Solo No One's Home Now Dance Barre
Producer Solo Wild is the Wild Stars Elite

HIGH SCORE DUO/TRIOS ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Duo/Trio Leg Day East County Performing Arts Center
Co Star Duo/Trio Never Walk Alone Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star Duo/Trio Two Slow Dancers Portland Dance Center
Producer Duo/Trio To Be Loved Artistry in Motion Dance & Fit

HIGH SCORE SMALL GROUPS ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Small Group Skinny Love COlab The Company
Co Star Small Group Time Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star Small Group Lucid COlab The Company
Producer Small Group Fein Evolution Dance Center
Black Onyx - Overall Nothing Artistry in Motion Dance & Fit
Black Onyx - Overall Holding On COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall Bad Things Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Black Onyx - Overall Hanging By A Thread Natomas Dance Method
Black Onyx - Overall Total Eclipse of the Heart IGNITE
Black Onyx - Overall My Love Evolution Dance Center
Black Onyx - Overall Use Me Studio @-Ryan's American Dance

HIGH SCORE LARGE GROUPS ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Large Groups Cowgirl Cuties Kings Dance Center
Co Star Large Groups Landslide Prodigy Dance Company
Guest Star Large Groups Reaping Day Natomas Dance Method
Producer Large Groups Fear and Fridays IGNITE
Black Onyx - Overall Call of Sirens COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall Distortion Dance Academy USA
Black Onyx - Overall 90 Days COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall The Game of Clue Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Black Onyx - Overall Silver Screen Evolution Dance Center
Black Onyx - Overall Algorhythm Dance Academy USA
Black Onyx - Overall Never Tear Us Apart IGNITE

HIGH SCORE SMALL PRODUCTION ROUTINE STUDIO
Co Star Small Production Gaston Portland Dance Center
Guest Star Small Production Hold Back the River COlab The Company
Producer Small Production Mean and Green The Collective Performing Arts Center 
Black Onyx - Overall Stop Hate The Collective Performing Arts Center 

HIGH SCORE LARGE PRODUCTION ROUTINE STUDIO
Co Star Large Production Cross That Bridge Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star Large Production One Day More Natomas Dance Method
Producer Large Production My Chick Bad Dance Academy USA

STUDIO TUITION SCHOLARSHIP
Studio Tuition Scholarship Stars Elite
Studio Tuition Scholarship Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Studio Tuition Scholarship East County Performing Arts Center

NATIONAL FINALS ROUTINE OF THE YEAR
SUPERSTAR - Routine of the Year Skinny Love COlab The Company
CO-STAR - Routine of the Year Gaston Portland Dance Center
GUEST STAR - Routine of the Year Hold Back The River COlab The Company 
PRODUCER - Routine of the Year Fear And Fridays IGNITE
BLACK ONYX - Routine of the Year Never Tear Us Apart IGNITE



2024 NATIONAL FINALS DIVISION HIGH SCORES

HIP HOP HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Chick Fil-A The Collective Performing Arts Center 
Co Star Get to Workin Evolution Dance Center
Guest Star The Price is Right The Collective Performing Arts Center 
Producer Fein Evolution Dance Center

MUSICAL THEATRE HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Leg Day East County Performing Arts Center
Co Star Cross That Bridge Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star Smell of Rebellion Gravity Dance Center
Producer Two Ladies IGNITE

JAZZ HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Cowgirl Cuties Kings Dance Center
Co Star It's Not Unusual Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star What is Blood Natomas Dance Method
Producer Misery IGNITE
Black Onyx - Overall Silver Screen Evolution Dance Center
Black Onyx - Overall Distortion Dance Academy USA
Black Onyx - Overall Bad Things Adaptive Force Performing Arts

BALLET HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Producer Fractured Image Studio of Dance

LYRICAL HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Rescue Kings Dance Center
Co Star Time Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star I'll Be Seeing You Natomas Dance Method
Producer Used to Be Mine COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall My Love Evolution Dance Center
Black Onyx - Overall Hanging By A Thread Natomas Dance Method
Black Onyx - Overall Total Eclipse of the Heart IGNITE

TAP HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Drumroll Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Co Star Name Game Evolution Dance Center
Guest Star Some Like It Hot Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Producer Me and Julio Down By The School Yard IGNITE

CONTEMPORARY HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Skinny Love COlab The Company
Co Star Lilies COlab The Company
Guest Star Reaping Day Natomas Dance Method
Producer Older IGNITE
Black Onyx - Overall 90 Days COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall Use Me Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Black Onyx - Overall Never Tear Us Apart IGNITE
Black Onyx - Overall Holding On COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall Stop Hate The Collective Performing Arts Center 
Black Onyx - Overall Algorhthym Dance Academy USA

OPEN HIGH SCORE ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar Spooks Studio One Dance Academy
Co Star Seven Birds Rave Dance Complex
Guest Star Don't Forget COlab The Company
Producer Fear and Fridays IGNITE
Black Onyx - Overall Call of the Sirens COlab The Company
Black Onyx - Overall Nothing Artistry in Motion Dance & Fit
Black Onyx - Overall The Game of Clue Adaptive Force Performing Arts



THE 21ST ANNUAL HOLLYWOOD DANCE AWARDS

BEST BREAKTHROUGH ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Breakthrough Call Of The Sirens COLab The Company
Guest Star Best Breakthrough Nothing Artistry In Motion Dance And Fit
Producer Best Breakthrough Bad Things Adaptive Force Performing Arts

BEST CHOREOGRAPHY ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Choreography Seven Birds RAVE Dance Complex
Guest Star Best Choreography XR2 Dance Academy USA
Producer Best Choreography Northern Attitude The Collective Performing Arts Center

BEST CONCEPT ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Concept Chick-Fil-A The Collective Performing Arts Center
Guest Star Best Concept Price Is Right The Collective Performing Arts Center
Producer Best Concept The Game Of Clue Adaptive Force Performing Arts

BEST COSTUME ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Costume Mr Bluesky Portland Dance Center
Guest Star Best Costume Work Of Art Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Producer Best Costume Break My Vogue Bling Tour

BEST MUSIC ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Music Abracadabra Natomas Dance Method
Guest Star Best Music Ra Ta Ta Studio @ Ryan's American Dance
Producer Best Music Move Studio One Dance Academy

BEST STAGING ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Staging Where's My Love RAVE Dance Complex
Guest Star Best Staging Depth Over Distance Evolution Dance Center
Producer Best Staging My Chick Bad Dance Academy USA

BEST TECHNICAL ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Technical Landslide Prodigy Dance Company
Guest Star Best Technical Look Artistry In Motion Dance & Fit
Producer Best Technical Total Eclipse Of The Heart IGNITE

BEST THEATRICAL ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Best Theatrical Rescue Kings Dance Center
Guest Star Best Theatrical One Day More Natomas Dance Method
Producer Best Theatrical Lost Cause Studio @ Ryan's American Dance

MOST ENTERTAINING ROUTINE STUDIO
Superstar/Co Star Most Entertaining Hey Big Spender East County Performing Arts Center
Guest Star Most Entertaining Smell Of Rebellion Gravity Dance Center
Producer Most Entertaining Mean and Green The Collective Peforming Arts Center

BEST SPORTSMANSHIP STUDIO
Best Sportsmanship Studio One Dance Academy
Best Sportsmanship DPAC - Dellos Performing Arts Center
Best Sportsmanship Gravity Dance Center

THE EVOLUTION AWARD STUDIO
The Evolution Award Portland Dance Center
The Evolution Award Natomas Dance Method
The Evolution Award Dance Academy USA



PARENT COMPETITION STUDIO
Most Entertaining Parent Dance The Collective Performing Arts Center

HOLLYWOOD MAKEOVER AWARD DANCER STUDIO
Olivia Fuentes East County Performing Arts Center

HOLLYWOOD DANCE SHOOT DANCER STUDIO
Miko Peeke Elite Dance Studio

FAME AWARD DANCER STUDIO
Addison Teran RAVE Dance Complex
Amberly Thomason The Collective Performing Arts Center
Amelia Konerko Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Amina Bealum Natomas Dance Method
Ariella Moriyasu Element Dance Studio
Athena Zemans Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Audrey Dessent Danswest
Audriana Ramirez The Dance Studio of Fresno
Avery Jerome IGNITE
Bella Furicchia The Turning Pointe School for Performing Arts
Belle Moskowitz Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Breez Carver Mather Dance Company
Brendan Schroeder Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Brielle Bursiaga Kings Dance Center
Brisa Sanchez Artistry In Motion Dance & Fit
Brooke Zamoff Evolution Dance Center
Brooklyn Mohelnitzky Thrive Dance Center
California May Danceology LA
Calista Velasquez Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Charlee Carlson Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Chase Davi Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Chloe Chenoweth Backstage Dance Studio
Christian Loza East County Performing Arts Center
Christiana Sun Portland Dance Center
Colin Dean Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Colton Christy Natomas Dance Method
Drew Overlock Evolution Dance Center
Dylan Zernik Natomas Dance Method
Elish'a McIntyre Nulook Performing Arts
Elizabeth Yam Prodigy Dance Company
Ella Kim Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Ella Witt Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Emily Fultz Lori Buffalow's The Next Step Dance Studio
Evan Bartos The Movement Center
Francesca Anguiano DPAC - Dellos Performing Arts Center
Garmina Hoehne Beyond Belief Dance Co
Garrett Landry PDT Dance Arts
Giana Terrazas COlab The Company
Gianna Velasquez Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Gwenyth McEntire The Collective Performing Arts Center
Harper Que Bling Tour
Isla Esposito COlab The Company
Isla Harrison The Collective Performing Arts Center
Jada Hattley IGNITE



FAME AWARD DANCER STUDIO
Jade Rosario RAVE Dance Complex
Jayden Terrazas COlab The Company
Jordin Poblador Kings Dance Center
Kaidance Morales Prodigy Dance Company
Kaitlyn McCoy Evolution Dance Center
Kaitlynn Lafave Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Karisma Coloyan Evolution Dance Center
Katelin Trtek Portland Dance Center
Kayten Olsen The Collective Performing Arts Center
Keaton Bosch Just For Kicks
Kellan Pera Lori Buffalow's The Next Step Dance Studio
Kerrigan Akins COlab The Company
Kiera Michieli COlab The Company
Kylee Rae Adams Vancil Performing Arts Center
Lara Velasquez Evolution Dance Center
Leah Ghebremichael Motion Dance Center
Lenny Christy Natomas Dance Method
Lielle Cohen Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Lily Dowd Portland Dance Center
London Irwin Portland Dance Center
London Shedd East County Performing Arts Center
Lyra Fuentes COlab The Company
Lyra Vega Natomas Dance Method
Madelyn Krulack The Foundation House LLC
Madison Paolucci Dance Barre
Makayla Bolkin Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Makenna McGrath Evolution Dance Center
McKenna German Dolce Dance Studio
Merek Jarocki IGNITE
Michelle Chin Dance Academy USA
Miko Peeke Elite Dance Center
Milan Vasta Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Natalie Horn COlab The Company
Noah Rosario RAVE Dance Complex
Paityn Stull COlab The Company
Parker Wiess IGNITE
Peyton Weir Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Preslee Lang The Collective Performing Arts Center
Raelin Lauriel Kings Dance Center
Riley Hackbarth Gravity Dance Center
Savanah Heath Dance Barre
Saylor Neil The Collective Performing Arts Center
Serena Wilcox Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Shelby VanderZwaag Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Sofia O'Shea East County Performing Arts Center
Sophia Harding Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Sophia Hasson Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Sophie Lo The Collective Performing Arts Center
Tayah Benzon The Collective Performing Arts Center
Tom Riberio Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Tristan Adolphsen Adaptive Performing Arts Center
Valerie Quiroz Dana's Studio of Dance 
Windham Ruiz Studio @-Ryan's American Dance
Zoey German Dolce Dance Studio



TEEN COMPANY DANCER STUDIO
Addison Hill Dance Magic Performing Arts Center
Adelyn Su Dance Academy USA
Alexa Luckino Dance Barre
Alexandria Fimbres Colab The Company
Alise Allen Dani’s Dance Dynamics
Alonzo Dock STARS Elite Training Center
Alyssa Pomo Michelle's Academy of dance
Anna Bartos The Movement Center School of Dance
Ariana Ravaei Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Athena Zemans Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Aubree Branin DPAC - Dellos Preforming Arts Center
Audriana  Ramirez The Dance Studio of Fresno
Aurelia Vazquez Studio C
Avery Clifton Adaptive Force Preforming Arts
Avery D'Arcy Dance Connection Performing Arts Centre
Avery Famulari Evolution Dance Center
Avril  Overlock Evolution Dance Center
Barrett Wallace Studio @- Ryan’s American Dance
Bella Baker-Barnhart Image Studio of Dance
Bo Rhinelander Inspired Movement
Breez Carver Mather Dance Company
Brooke Ireland Evolution Dance Center
Brooke Johnson Image Studio of Dance
Brooklyn Mohelnitzky Thrive Dance Center
Cali Rich Dream Dance Center
Calista Velasquez Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Catherine Fitzgerald Level 8
Celine Dela Cruz Dance Academy USA
Chase Davi Studio @- Ryan’s American Dance
Chloe Chenoweth Backstage Dance Studio
Colbi McGovern Image Studio of Dance
Drew Overlock Evolution Dance Center
Eileen Chu Dance Academy USA
Ella Kim Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Ellie Seabrook Fusion Dance Project
Emma Jennings DPAC - Dellos Preforming Arts Center
Evan Yuan Dance Academy USA
Eve Moskowitz Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Finley Whalen Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Frankie Anguiano DPAC - Dellos Performing Arts Center
Garrett Landry PDT Dance Arts
Gianna Jacinto Dance Expressions
Gianna Velasquez Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Hailey Ingstad So Cal Dance
Jada Hattley IGNITE
Jade Rosario RAVE Dance Complex
Jael Young STARS Elite Training Center
Jayden Harris Jaydie Leigh Dance
Jordin Poblador Kings Dance Center
Josie Nulsen Michelle's Academy of Dance



TEEN COMPANY DANCER STUDIO
Juliette Stoffer Thrive Dance Center
Kali Young East County Performing Arts Center
Karen Chien Dance Academy USA
Karisma  Coloyan Evolution Dance Center
Kaylie Jablonski Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Kayten Olsen Infiniti Dance
Keira Michieli COlab The Company
Kendall Loughead DPAC - Dellos Performing Arts Center
Kennedy Parker Gravity Dance Center
Kerrigan Akins COlab The Company
Lauren Kennard Image Studio of Dance
Leah Sachs The Dance Factory
London  Shedd East County Performing Arts Center
Lyra Vega Natomas Dance Method
Makena Shain House Dance Complex
Makenna McGrath Evolution Dance Center
Mallory Madrid Gravity Dance Center
Mari Lavin Accolades Movement Project
Marley Speth The Collective Performing Arts Center
Merek Jarocki IGNITE
Michela Pasquini RAVE Dance Complex
Miko Peeke Elite Dance Center
Noelle Zelazny Image Studio of Dance
Nora Vargas Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Onnolee Chirco Danswest
Payton Hammitt Accolades Movement Project
Peyton Weir Studio @- Ryan’s American dance
Preslee Lang The Collective Preforming Arts Center
Rebecca Crytzer Dance Dimensions Performing Arts Center
Sasha Zucchero 5678 Dance Studio
Savanah Heath Dance Barre
Sheridan Kilgore Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Sofia Gorman Evolution Dance Center
Sophie Lo The Collective Performing Arts Center
Sydney Tam Accolades Movement Project
Tristan Adolphsen Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Valerie Quiroz Dana’s Studio of Dance- DNA Creatives
Zoe Gibbons Adaptive Force Performing Arts



2024 ICON OF THE YEAR
AGE DIVISION DANCER STUDIO
Superstar Icon Kendall Rafish Elevate Dance Academy
Superstar Icon Keaton Bosch Just For Kicks
Co-Star Icon Lisbon Hedrick Natomas Dance Method
Co-Star Icon Christian Loza East County Performing Arts Center
Guest Star Icon Kerrigan Akins COlab The Company
Guest Star Icon Dylan Zernik Natomas Dance Method
Producer Icon Lara Velasquez Adaptive Force Performing Arts
Producer Icon Parker Wiess IGNITE

FACULTY CHOICE AWARDS
FACULTY DANCER STUDIO
Aaron Czuprenski
Musical Muse Award Alonzo Dock STARS Elite Training Center

Brooklyn Jai
Full Out Award Brisa Sanchez Artistry In Motion Dance & Fit

Ben Bigler
Authentic Artist Award Sophie Lo The Collective Performing Arts Center

Bonnie Story
Commitment Award McKenna German Dolce Dance Studio

Tanner Clark
Wild One Award Keira Michieli COlab The Company

Ruby Pappan
Groovy Ruby Award Khloe Nyaga The Sparks Academy

Bobby Amamizu
Flawless Award Madison Paolucci Dance Barre

Lindsley Allen 
Personality Plus Award Sarah Kirby The Sparks Academy

Mitchel Federan 
Master of Movement Gia Velasquez Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Jacquelyn Sutkowi
Behind the Scenes Tom Ribeiro Studio @- Ryan's American Dance

Jason Kalish
Bamalam Award Madelyn Krulack The Foundation House LLC

Alli Esposito
Technical Excellence Award London Irwin Portland Dance Center

Bill Bohl
Future Star Award Ella Kim Adaptive Force Performing Arts


